JOHNSTON FARM & INDIAN AGENCY
2026 EVENTS

Sat Feb 7'": Sweet Traditions: Desserts from the 18th Century
Hearth, 10:00-3:00 Come learn to cook like the Johnstons.
Cost: $45 public, 540 members, Registration Required.

Sat Apr 11*": Johnston House Architectural Tour, 11:00 & 12:30
Take a tour of the Johnston house and learn about its past life
and restoration.

Cost: $10 public, members FREE Registration Required.

Sat May 23": Barnyard Babies & Mother’s Day Blessings,
11:00-5:00 It’s spring and new life is in the air. Come meet our
newest barnyard royalty!

Cost: $20 public, mothers, babies and members FREE.

Sat Jun 6" & Sun Jun 7*": Dads, Dogs & Dairy, 11:00-5:00
Celebrate dads of every species at Dads, Dogs & Dairy and
maybe take a new friend home.

Cost: $10 public, dads and members FREE.

Wed Jun 10% Evening in the Garden, 6:00-7:30 Explore our new
raised bed Atlantic garden and learn about John Johnston’s role
as a gardener.

Cost: Donation. Open to public.

Sat Jun 20" & Sun Jun 21%: 2026 Celtic Heritage Festival, Come
enjoy Celtic music, take a ride on the Gen’l Harrison, tour the
Johnston House and MUCH more. Call for more information.

Wed July 8" Evening in the Garden, 6:00-7:30 Explore our new
raised bed Atlantic garden and learn about medicinal plants and
their uses.

Cost: Donation. Open to public.

Sat Jul 11" & Sun Jul 12t": America 250: Red, White & Blue Ice
Cream Social, 11:00-5:00 Celebrate America’s 250 with an ice
cream treat while enjoying everything the site has to offer!
Cost: $10 public, members FREE.

Sat Aug 8™": Evening on the Canal, 6:00-8:30 Enjoy dinner in the
museum followed by a leisurely ride on the Gen’l Harrison canal
boat. Music and stories by local artist Joseph Helfrich.
Cost: $45 public, $35 members. RESERVATION EVENT.

Wed Aug 12 Evening in the Garden, 6:00-7:30 Explore the
raised bed Atlantic garden and learn about dye plants and their
uses.

Cost: Donation. Open to public.

Fri Aug 14" to Thu Aug 20'": Miami County Fair
Come visit us at the Miami County Fair!
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Sat Sep 12!": Johnston House Architectural tour, 11:00 & 12:30
Tour the Johnston house and learn about its past life and
restoration.

Cost: $10 public, members FREE, Registration Required.

Sat Sep 26" & Sun Sep 27" Under the Spinner’s Moon, 11:00-
5:00 & 11:00-4:00 Learn how fiber was worked to be turned into
fabrics, knits, and more in times gone by. Boat rides 12:30 &
2:30 pm. Cost: $10 public, members FREE.

Sat Oct 3™, 10%" & 24 : Autumn Evenings on the Farm, 1:00-
7:00 The farm will be open select Saturdays in October to enjoy
Autumn activities - wagon rides, Johnston House tours & a
hearth cooked treat, and more! Boat Ride 2:30 pm.

Cost: $10 per person, members and Kids 5 & under FREE.

Fri Oct 9*" & Sat Oct 10*": Dining with the Dead — An Irish
Farewell, 1:00 & 3:00 Join us for a program rooted in Irish
farewell traditions, where food, music, and games honor those
who came before us.

Cost: $25 public, members $20, Registration Required.

Fri Oct 9*" & Sat Oct 10%: Stories of Service from the Johnston
Cemetery, 5:00 & 7:00 This America 250 program takes place at
the Johnston Cemetery and reflects on lives of service & the
meaning of freedom in America’s story.

Cost: $10 per person, members FREE, Registration Required.

Sat Oct 17 & Sun Oct 18: Historic Trade Faire & Fall Festival,
10:00 — 5:00 pm Step into 18" Century Ohio to witness artists
and craftsman demonstrating their trades. Authentic items for
sale, crafts for kids, and food vendors on hand. Admission TBA

Sat Nov 21° Holiday Wreath Workshop, 10:00 & 1:00 Make
your own holiday wreath with live greenery. Loads of fun for
family and friends! Materials included.

Cost: $40 public, $30 members, Registration Required.

Fri Dec 4'" & Sat Dec 5'": An 1815 Johnston Christmas, 4:00 &
7:00 Step back in time to experience Christmas in 1815 as the
Johnston family once did. Includes dinner, tour, and program.
Cost: $75 public, $65 members, RESERVATION EVENT.

Sat Dec 12t & Sun Dec 13" Johnston House Holiday Tours,
11:00-5:00 Enjoy a guided tour of the festively decorated
Johnston Home.

Cost: S5 public, members FREE, Registration Suggested but
walk-ins welcomed.

& .
sty

% Visit www.johnstonfarmohio.com
2

for more information You can
also call 937-773-2522 or email
info@johnstonfarmohio.com
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